Community events

October 2022

Generated March 29, 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
25 26 27 28 29 30 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SWOX Engage and
Housing Inform
Opportuniti | Committee
es Meeting
Committee | 1:00 pm
Meeting
1:00 pm Environmen
tand
Energy
Innovation
Committee
Meeting
4:30 pm -
6:00 pm
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Office Advanced Advanced
Closed for Polling Voting -
Thanksgivin Period Voter Help
g Begins - Centre
8:00 am - 2022 Open
5:00 pm Municipal 10:00 am -
Election 2:00 pm
8:30 am
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
SWOX Zero Advanced
Waste Voting -
Facilities Voter Help
Committee Centre
Meeting Open
1:00 pm 10:00 am -
2:00 pm



https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-04-1300-SWOX-Housing-Opportunities-Committee-Meeting
https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-05-1300-Engage-and-Inform-Committee-Meeting
https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-05-1630-Environment-and-Energy-Innovation-Committee-Meetin
https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-10-0800-Office-Closed-for-Thanksgiving
https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-13-0830-Advanced-Polling-Period-Begins-2022-Municipal-Elec
https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-15-1000-Advanced-Voting-Voter-Help-Centre-Open
https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-18-1300-SWOX-Zero-Waste-Facilities-Committee-Meeting
https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-22-1000-Advanced-Voting-Voter-Help-Centre-Open

23

24

Election

Day - 2022
Municipal
Election
8:30 am

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

https://events.swox.org


https://events.swox.org/default/Detail/2022-10-24-0830-Election-Day-2022-Municipal-Election
https://events.swox.org

