October 2022

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
25	26	27	28	29	30	1
2	3	SWOX Housing Opportuniti es Committee Meeting 1:00 pm	Engage and Inform Committee Meeting 1:00 pm Environmen t and Energy Innovation Committee Meeting 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm	6	7	8
9	Office Closed for Thanksgivin g 8:00 am - 5:00 pm	11	12	Advanced Polling Period Begins - 2022 Municipal Election 8:30 am	14	Advanced Voting - Voter Help Centre Open 10:00 am - 2:00 pm
16	17	SWOX Zero Waste Facilities Committee Meeting 1:00 pm	19	20	21	Advanced Voting - Voter Help Centre Open 10:00 am - 2:00 pm

23	24	25	26	27	28	29
	Election Day - 2022 Municipal Election 8:30 am					
30	31	1	2	3	4	5

https://events.swox.org